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Looking for a solid, secure place to build your nest egg? Indymac Bank® has a variety of today’s top-rate
money market accounts® — some of the sturdiest investments in the country. With generous rates of up
to 5.25% APY, Indymac® money market accounts offer yields that are as high as they are smart. And with
multiple balance options, there’s a basket for every egg size, from small to jumbo.

Pasadena-based Indymac Bank has some of the nation’s best CD and savings rates available, with friendly,
prompt service, over 27 billion in assets and 29 convenient locations to welcome you. Stop by your local
branch to experience firsthand why, at Indymac, you can afford to put all your eggs in one basket.

Arcadia
Bradbury/Duarte
Buena Park
Burbank
Camarillo
Cerritos

Chino Hills

City of Industry
Covina

Downey

Encino

Glendale
Hacienda Heights
Huntington Beach
Laguna Hills

626.462.8920
626.358.3287
714.736.4000
818.525.3760
805.465.1053
562.916.7260
909.631.2560
626.961.3486
626.331.0651
562.658.4460
818.817.5320
818.502.8400
626.330.7411
714.843.5360
949.470.8160

La Verne

Long Beach
Manhattan Beach
Monterey Park
Newport/Costa Mesa
North La Verne
Northridge
Pasadena

San Marino
Torrance

Tustin

Ventura

West Covina
Whittier
Corporate Office

909.593.4944
562.668.5050
310.727.5660
323.767.1180
949.764.6420
909.392.5868
818.734.2940
626.535.4870
626.588.3760
310.891.6240
714.368.2100
805.677.2300
626.859.4200
562.968.2360
800.600.6405
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