## Put more of your eggs in sturdier baskets.

## Money Market Savings

Minimum balance of \$1,000

5.00%

## Top-tier Money Market Savings

Minimum balance of \$75,000

5.25%

Looking for a solid, secure place to build your nest egg? Indymac Bank® has a variety of today's top-rate money market accounts³ — some of the sturdiest investments in the country. With generous rates of up to 5.25% APY, Indymac® money market accounts offer yields that are as high as they are smart. And with multiple balance options, there's a basket for every egg size, from small to jumbo.

Pasadena-based Indymac Bank has some of the nation's best CD and savings rates available, with friendly, prompt service, over 27 billion in assets and 29 convenient locations to welcome you. Stop by your local branch to experience firsthand why, at Indymac, you *can* afford to put all your eggs in one basket.

Arcadia	626.462.8920	La Verne	909.593.4944
Bradbury/Duarte	626.358.3287	Long Beach	562.668.5050
Buena Park	714.736.4000	Manhattan Beach	310.727.5660
Burbank	818.525.3760	Monterey Park	323.767.1180
Camarillo	805.465.1053	Newport/Costa Mesa	949.764.6420
Cerritos	562.916.7260	North La Verne	909.392.5868
Chino Hills	909.631.2560	Northridge	818.734.2940
City of Industry	626.961.3486	Pasadena	626.535.4870
Covina	626.331.0651	San Marino	626.588.3760
Downey	562.658.4460	Torrance	310.891.6240
Encino	818.817.5320	Tustin	714.368.2100
Glendale	818.502.8400	Ventura	805.677.2300
Hacienda Heights	626.330.7411	West Covina	626.859.4200
Huntington Beach	714.843.5360	Whittier	562.968.2360
_aguna Hills	949.470.8160	Corporate Office	800.600.6405





